XHEFEVF—.JUSD12VF IV —EBESEICLTVET, / \ Fa
$%§\¢E§ICA:D{\HIMD‘§1HD§3% S 7
KA )K= ADMBIF I A TT  BELFREICYIOTEALE T, 5 CORE 360-1083200
=3 85
FORENEF A IVDRNS BB T, 5 CORE for ULT-C 360-1083300

3 CORE for ULT-C 360-1083330
3 CORE 360-1133200
3 CORE for DOHC 360-1133290
3 CORE for FI 360-1137700

M6Bx1 1073&MR)bb

S
.

Ly A
iy

i;u""”;g% 0y
QN
NNy
QNGNS
‘l"'ﬂ"! .',-J,,u,u"'i"i ;,m‘,'l"ill; ‘I‘""I g Q

J

EF—) U NDES B
M5x227X8 TSIk

WINYFITUZR b+ EVF-F RA—-N—FALIWI—-5—KIT

&8 |[BmRI-KNO /N—v% BiiRfliss|  360-1083200 360-1083300 360-1083330 360-1133200 360-1133290 360-1137700
A | |330-1083110 mYHLI=y b SET ¥6,000 X 1
A1 |330-1083111 FLNTL— b ¥4,000 (x 1)
A2 |771-0900900 azF>HI bk (L F) M10 X P1.25 ¥800 (%2
A3 [0900-990-90010 Z=#>=v I (FI—) ¥800 (x2)
A4 |771-0500999 NoYa—=TNITyyv— 10mm ¥100 (% 4)
A5 | 966-1015032 RYULE =AY KYA RDS=HRTy N (AL NV7—F—BELA) ¥150 (% 1)
A6 |092-0500006 TINIY=U2TTyIv— 65mm ¥100 (% 1)
B | |330-1123010 AN —5—RIHEL ASSY ¥3,500 x 1
B1 | 330-1123001 FANTL—b ¥3,200 (x1)
B2 |0900-990-90005 FA L=y 7 I ¥500 (x2)
B3 | 966-1015020  RAwY KH A KAHN—HA4 v b 6V H / LAy NA) ¥150 (% 1)
B4 | 966-1015100 RIULE—AY YA RAN—HZFy b (12VEH) ¥60 (X 1)
B5 | 060-0500020 ¥y vy 7RI M6 X 20 ¥40 (X2
B6 | 092-0500006  PINIY—=U>F Ty r— 65mm ¥100 (x1)
C1 |360-0500200 FANY—5—aCFoH— (58) 18,000 x 1 X1
C2 |360-0500100 AN —5—a T - BR) ¥12,000 X1 x 1 X1 X1
€3 |771-0900900 az=F>FI b (Ly F) M10 X P1.25 ¥800 X2 X 2 X 2 X2 X2
773-0500000 NeTa—-KIbk (RFULR) ¥780 X2
C4 |0900-990-90010 Z=#>=vyFI (FI—) ¥800 X 2 X 4 x 2 x 2 x 2
0900-990-90030 A=#>Z=v 7N (F5v %) ¥800 X 4
C5 |771-0500999 NrTa=FINITyov— 10mm ¥100 X 4 X 4 x 8 X 4 X 4 X 4
C6 |995-0500016 A—Z/NFW9 #16 ¢ 10~ 16 ¥250 X 4 X 4 X 4 X 4 X 4 X 4
C7 |991-0000060 F4IEk—Z 60cm ¥480 X1 X1 X1 X1
991-0000100 F4JE—Z 100cm ¥800 X 1 X1
D1 |330-1083105 ALFLH—ZF— ¥1,800 X 1 x 1 X 1 X 1 X 1 X1
D2 |093-0900003 JAXY hHT— 62XT75X7 ¥100 X2 X2 X2 X2 X 2 X2
D3 |752-9999099 JAxy bk 75X14X75 ¥100 X2 X2 X2 X2 x 2 x 2
D4 |090-0907006 TyYx— 65X16X 16 ¥20 X 4 X 4 X 4 X 4 X 4 X 4
D5 |060-0571064 URILE 6 X 64 X750 ¥300 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 x 1
D6 |001-0500006 Fvhk M6 ¥10 X2 X2 X2 X2 X2 X2
D7 |090-0900006 Ty e— 6mm ¥20 X2 x 2 X 2 X2 X2 x 2
D8 |050-0500010 FxvTHILE M5X10 ¥30 X2 x 2 x 2 %1 %1 %1
D9 |066-0500025 (+) PZXEZR M6 X 25 ¥30 x2 X2 X2 X2 X2 X2
D10 |330-1013098 LBRIZF— ¥600 X1 X1 X 1
D11 |001-0500005 +vhk M5 ¥10 X2 X2 X2 x 1 x 1 x 1
D12 |061-0500010 FAFILE M6 X 10 ¥40 X 2 X 2

F1 |0900-990-90002 #4JI=vy I 10x 125 (FIJL—) ¥800 x 2




